
Southern Cross Kayaking 
Ganguddy - Dunns Swamp Tour and Hire Calendar 2024-2025

September 2024 October 2024 November 2024
Mon Tues Wed Thur Fri Sat Sun Mon Tues Wed Thur Fri Sat Sun Mon Tues Wed Thur Fri Sat Sun

1 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3
2 3 4 5 6 7 8 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
9 10 11 12 13 14 15 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
16 17 18 19 20 21 22 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
23 24 25 26 27 28 29 28 29 30 31 25 26 27 28 29 30
30

December 2024 January 2025 February 2025
Mon Tues Wed Thur Fri Sat Sun Mon Tues Wed Thur Fri Sat Sun Mon Tues Wed Thur Fri Sat Sun

1 1 2 3 4 5 1 2
2 3 4 5 6 7 8 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
9 10 11 12 13 14 15 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
16 17 18 19 20 21 22 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
23 24 25 26 27 28 29 27 28 29 30 31 24 25 26 27 28
30 31  

March 2025 April 2025
Mon Tues Wed Thur Fri Sat Sun Mon Tues Wed Thur Fri Sat Sun
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Full Moon Kayak Tours – 2hrs
Date: Start: End: Date: Start: End:

Thu, 17 Oct 24 19:00 21:00 Sat, 5 Oct 24 15:00 18:00

Sat, 16 Nov 24 20:00 22:00 Sat, 2 Nov 24 16:30 19:30

Sat, 14 Dec 24 20:00 22:00 Sat, 7 Dec 24 17:00 20:00

Tue, 14 Jan 25 20:30 22:30 Sat, 4 Jan 25 17:00 20:00

Thu, 13 Feb 25 20:00 22:00 Sat, 1 Feb 25 17:00 20:00

Fri, 14 Mar 25 19:30 21:30 Sat, 1 Mar 25 16:30 19:30

Sat, 12 Apr 25 17:30 19:30 Sat, 5 Apr 25 15:30 18:30

Friday on my Mind Tour 4:00pm(3:00pm no daylight savings)

Wirimbili Paddle and Walk 
on Country Tours – 3 hrs
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